
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - FRIDAY PRACTICE

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

BARBER MOTORSPORTS PARK - BIRMINGHAM, AL

ROUND 2 OF 12 - APRIL 18-20, 2008

Pro Honda Oils Supersport Championship presented by Shoei

HONDA SUPERBIKE CLASSIC

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

15 S. Rapp  1130.4821

46 J. Herrin  2230.5532

69 D. Eslick  1930.6043

4 J. Hayes  2430.6174

155 B. Bostrom  1830.6385

79 B. Young  1030.6446

22 T. Hayden  2130.7407

13 C. West  1930.7888

36 M. Cardenas  1530.8309

57 C. Davies  1430.89610

1 R. Hayden  1830.94911

98 J. Zemke  3030.96812

65 B. Fong  1831.07813

440 F. Watz  1731.14914

411 G. Rizmayer  2331.15315

96 A. Gobert  1831.15316

39 S. Fouchek  1531.21617

60 M. Beck  2131.26818

71 C. Herrmann  2131.36919

68 D. Jones  431.39920

31 G. Carter  1631.58421

433 E. Alberts  631.60122

150 P. Sassaman  1631.69523

464 J. Day  1131.69624

33 F. Amantini  1931.92425

325 R. Patterson  1231.95126

204 A. Londono  1131.97127

42 C. Siebenhaar  1832.11728

180 B. Sassaman  1132.17829

344 D. Kelsey  332.28630

900 R. Clay  1832.32131

936 A. Brown  1532.33732

177 J. Galster  2832.34133

505 N. Moore  732.76534

264 J. Johnson  1533.07735

771 J. Layman  1133.14436

141 M. Hurst  2533.14937

237 C. Dupree  1633.19038

510 M. Schnettler  1933.20939

273 J. Lawrence  833.29440

353 E. Daccache  1033.38541

117 L. McGregor  933.52642

398 T. 

Digiandomenico

 833.53543

552 T. Vosnick  833.61044

189 L. Yeager  733.78445

761 J. Ozyjowski  1133.84746

322 J. Digiandomenico  534.26047

690 S. Kowalski  734.34748

380 J. Hart  1334.50349

291 S. Decker  634.79350

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

4 J. Hayes  2421.4181

46 J. Herrin  721.5332

98 J. Zemke  721.6583

13 C. West  721.6994

79 B. Young  421.7895

36 M. Cardenas  621.8136

96 A. Gobert  2021.8997

411 G. Rizmayer  2121.9248

33 F. Amantini  1921.9259

464 J. Day  522.14110

57 C. Davies  1122.19211

31 G. Carter  1922.24312

440 F. Watz  2122.28313

1 R. Hayden  2222.43214

433 E. Alberts  622.43415

69 D. Eslick  2422.55116

60 M. Beck  1122.60117

900 R. Clay  2122.60518

155 B. Bostrom  2722.61519

39 S. Fouchek  922.69720

150 P. Sassaman  622.70821

15 S. Rapp  2722.73222

22 T. Hayden  2122.75423

177 J. Galster  522.95124

42 C. Siebenhaar  622.98625

273 J. Lawrence  1522.99926

65 B. Fong  1223.02627

180 B. Sassaman  1023.05528

71 C. Herrmann  1723.22229

68 D. Jones  523.23430

141 M. Hurst  1923.31631

325 R. Patterson  523.54732

237 C. Dupree  523.63433

117 L. McGregor  523.70534

344 D. Kelsey  923.74235

380 J. Hart  1423.78436

936 A. Brown  2023.78737

264 J. Johnson  523.80038

204 A. Londono  423.82839

322 J. Digiandomenico  423.93740

353 E. Daccache  523.96841

771 J. Layman  524.05342

398 T. 

Digiandomenico

 424.15043

510 M. Schnettler  1924.37544

761 J. Ozyjowski  624.43345

505 N. Moore  824.46446

189 L. Yeager  424.46947

690 S. Kowalski  624.53148

291 S. Decker  524.81349

552 T. Vosnick  525.05150

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

15 S. Rapp  2734.1741

4 J. Hayes  2934.2482

155 B. Bostrom  2834.2633

79 B. Young  2434.3154

1 R. Hayden  3034.3925

46 J. Herrin  2434.3956

98 J. Zemke  1734.4937

69 D. Eslick  1934.4948

22 T. Hayden  2134.5259

57 C. Davies  2234.56010

13 C. West  1834.56311

39 S. Fouchek  2134.64312

36 M. Cardenas  2634.65313

60 M. Beck  2034.71814

71 C. Herrmann  2034.74415

96 A. Gobert  1634.75116

65 B. Fong  1634.77917

411 G. Rizmayer  1634.94518

440 F. Watz  2435.03419

464 J. Day  1035.24320

433 E. Alberts  435.27521

31 G. Carter  2435.28822

150 P. Sassaman  1735.40823

900 R. Clay  1535.55624

68 D. Jones  335.60625

180 B. Sassaman  835.61726

42 C. Siebenhaar  2135.63327

936 A. Brown  1835.71528

33 F. Amantini  2435.81629

204 A. Londono  1035.86830

325 R. Patterson  936.02431

344 D. Kelsey  2136.16032

177 J. Galster  2736.27833

237 C. Dupree  2136.29334

273 J. Lawrence  736.49535

771 J. Layman  536.60736

510 M. Schnettler  1936.91237

505 N. Moore  836.93438

117 L. McGregor  737.05239

264 J. Johnson  1537.07840

141 M. Hurst  2537.12441

552 T. Vosnick  537.31342

353 E. Daccache  837.50743

189 L. Yeager  837.88644

761 J. Ozyjowski  1838.00745

380 J. Hart  2138.18746

398 T. 

Digiandomenico

 1238.23747

322 J. Digiandomenico  338.43448

291 S. Decker  638.80049

690 S. Kowalski  738.81950
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